
12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 27-B HW-SLV Crest/148th HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:27-B HW-SLV Crest/148th

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:8.73 mi.

9:23 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:38 am STOP 132ND ST SE @ 23RD LN SE [SW]

9:39 am STOP 139TH ST SE @ 26th AVE SE [SW]

9:44 am STOP Silver Crest Dr @ 31ST DR SE [SW]

9:46 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 139TH ST SE [NW]

9:55 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

10:01 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/8/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 57-B HW-183RD HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:57-B HW-183RD

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:9.63 mi.

9:21 am START JHS Loading Zone No Intersection

9:31 am STOP 183rd St SE @ BAILEY FARM 1ST ENTRANCE [NE]

9:33 am STOP 183RD PL SE @ 9th Ave SE [SW]

9:44 am STOP 153rd St SE @ 11th Dr SE [S]

9:45 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 156TH ST SE [NW]

9:47 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ The Mill @ Mill Creek Apt Driveway [NW]

9:51 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

9:57 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/5/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 59-B HW-Dist/BROOKWOOD HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:59-B HW-Dist/BROOKWOOD

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:8.59 mi.

9:24 am START JHS SPED LOAD-1508 136TH ST SE, MILL CREEK

9:32 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ DISTRICT APTS NORTH ENTRANCE [W]

9:37 am STOP 18930 BOTHELL EVERETT HWY-BROOKWOOD [NW]

9:49 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

9:54 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 11/30/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 46-B HW-Wisteria/Mays Pond HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:46-B HW-Wisteria/Mays Pond

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:13.85 mi.

9:20 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:41 am STOP Valley Cir Dr @ 175th St SE [SE]

9:43 am STOP 24TH AVE SE @ 172nd Pl SE [SE]

9:44 am STOP 23RD AVE SE@171ST PL SE [SE]

9:46 am STOP 20TH DR SE @ Timber Trl [W]

9:56 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

10:01 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 11/30/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 44-B HW-SHill/MC HLnds/VGrn HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:44-B HW-SHill/MC HLnds/VGrn

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:6.54 mi.

9:21 am START JHS REG LOAD 1508 136TH ST SE, MILL CREEK

SUNRISE

9:30 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD@33RD AVE SE-SUNRISE [NE]

9:33 am STOP 25TH AVE SE@162ND ST SE [NW]

9:34 am STOP Highlands Blvd SE @ 161ST PL SE [E]

9:36 am STOP 161st St SE @ 26th DR SE [E]

9:41 am STOP E SIDE V GREEN DR @ 25TH LN SE-HEATHERSTONE [SW]

9:42 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR@155TH ST SE-HERON PARK(SE) [SE]

9:43 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR@152ND PL SE-SWORDFERN [S]

9:49 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

9:55 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 54-B HW-MCMeadows/Whit Ln HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:54-B HW-MCMeadows/Whit Ln

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:12.38 mi.

9:12 am START CASCADE HS @ CHS REG BUS ONLY [S]

9:35 am STOP 174th PL SE @ 34th Dr SE [N]

9:36 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 177TH ST SE [W]

9:38 am STOP 31ST DR SE @ 33RD DR SE/175TH PL SE [SE]

9:40 am STOP 31ST DR SE @ 174th PL SE [SE]

9:41 am STOP 31ST DR SE @ 171st Pl SE [SE]

9:42 am STOP 3423 171ST PL SE [S]

9:53 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

9:58 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 56-B HW MC BLVD  HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:56-B HW MC BLVD 

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:4.28 mi.

9:26 am START JHS Loading Zone No Intersection

9:31 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 156TH ST SE [NW]

9:33 am STOP 153rd St SE @ MAIN ST [NE]

9:40 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ The Mill @ Mill Creek Apt Driveway [S]

9:41 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 156TH ST SE [E]

9:42 am STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 153rd St SE [E]

9:46 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

9:53 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/1/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 39-B HW-Parks HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:39-B HW-Parks

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:10.20 mi.

9:22 am START CASCADE HS @ CHS REG BUS ONLY [S]

9:40 am STOP 162ND PL SE@33RD AVE SE [N]

9:42 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 159th Pl SE [SE]

9:46 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 157th Pl SE [SE]

9:47 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 155th Pl SE [SE]

9:49 am STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 153rd Pl SE [SE]

9:58 am STOP HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

9:59 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/8/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 52-B HW-Wdside/Mays Pond HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:52-B HW-Wdside/Mays Pond

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:13.87 mi.

9:12 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:36 am STOP 26th AVE SE @ 171ST ST SE [E]

9:38 am STOP 168TH ST SE@23RD AVE SE [NE]

9:43 am STOP 180TH ST SE & 20TH AVE SE [NE]

SE OF 164TH ST SE

9:46 am STOP BOTHELL EVT HWY@164TH ST SE [SE] [E]

9:47 am STOP 16101 Bothell Everett Hwy - AUGUSTON@ POOL [SE]

9:53 am END HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

9:59 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/8/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 17-B HW-Mays Pd/180th/MHill HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:17-B HW-Mays Pd/180th/MHill

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:14.74 mi.

9:13 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:31 am STOP Silver Crest Dr @ 28th Dr SE [N]

9:40 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 32ND DR SE [NE]

9:42 am STOP 29TH DR SE @ 178TH ST SE [E]

9:44 am STOP 174th St SE @ 26th DR SE [E]

9:45 am STOP 26TH DR SE @ 177TH ST SE [W]

9:47 am STOP 180TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

9:49 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 15TH AVE SE [E]

9:51 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 173rd St SE [SE]

9:59 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/12/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 32-B HW-RCrssing/BEH/V Gr/mill HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:32-B HW-RCrssing/BEH/V Gr/mill

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:11.38 mi.

9:19 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:39 am STOP W side Village Green Dr @ 25th Ln SE [N]

9:40 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ 23RD LN SE-SPRINGTREE [N]

9:41 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ Fairway Fountains Ct SE [NE]

9:42 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ Country Club Dr [N]

9:43 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR @ MILLFERN DR SE [W]

9:44 am STOP Mill Creek Rd @ SEATTLE HILL RD [SW]

9:55 am STOP HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD SE, MC

10:00 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 11/30/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 37-B HW-168TH AVE HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:37-B HW-168TH AVE

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:11.73 mi.

9:21 am START EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

9:39 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 166TH ST SE [NW]

9:41 am STOP 168th St SE @ 30TH DR SE [NE]

9:43 am STOP 28th Dr SE @ 166TH ST SE [N]

POSSIBLE CROSSERS

9:51 am STOP 148th St@30th Ave - East of 30th/Crosswalk [N]

9:53 am STOP VILLAGE GREEN DR@26TH DR@27TH DR SE [E]

10:01 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/12/2022



12/13/2022 10:11:49 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 31-B HW-192ND HEATHERWOOD-AM

Route:31-B HW-192ND

Anchor Abbr:HWMSRG Distance:14.60 mi.

9:13 am START CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

9:32 am STOP 1526 192nd St SE - CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES [N]

9:33 am STOP 192ND St SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]

9:34 am STOP 192ND St SE @ 13TH AVE SE [NE]

STOP ON WAXEN RD 19017(PU) 19020 (DO)

9:36 am STOP WAXEN RD @ 10TH DR SE [E]

ROYAL COACHMAN MOBILE HOME PARK

9:38 am STOP 1332 192ND ST SE-ENTRANCE TO TRAILER PARK [SW]

9:41 am STOP BOTHELL EVERETT HWY @ 194TH [NW]

9:44 am STOP 189th Pl SE @ 20TH AVE SE [E]

9:55 am DEST HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

Route Last Updated: 12/8/2022


